

## Annexure-I

**Name of Project : BIFPCL Maitree**

**Name of Work : Custom Clearance & Transportation of COC containers at Mongla Port**

S.No.	Description of Item	Unit	QUANTITY	UNIT RATE (\$)	AMOUNT (\$)
1	Custom clearance at Mongla port , Transportation from Mongla port to Maitree site of OT type 40 FT COC Container including Port Charges, Demurrage Charge ( if any) after handing over of documents (after IGM Filling) , global tax , VAT and charges if any for clearance of port at Mongla, destuffing at site or destuffing at port area and transport of materials at site ( Shall be informed before documents handing over) and return back including handing over of container to shipper/linear	No	10	1500.00	15000.00
2	Custom clearance at Mongla port , Transportation from Mongla port to Maitree site of HT type 40 FT COC Container including Port Charges, Demurrage Charge ( if any) after handing over of documents (after IGM Filling) , global tax , VAT and charges if any for clearance of port at Mongla, destuffing at site or destuffing at port area and transport of materials at site ( Shall be informed before documents handing over) and return back including handing over of container to shipper/linear	No	73	1275.00	93075.00
3	Custom clearance at Mongla port , Transportation from Mongla port to Maitree site of DG type 40 FT COC Container including Port Charges, Demurrage Charge ( if any) after handing over of documents (after IGM Filling) , global tax , VAT and charges if any for clearance of port at Mongla, destuffing at site or destuffing at port area and transport of materials at site ( Shall be informed before documents handing over) and return back including handing over of container to shipper/linear	No	3	1275.00	3825.00
4	Custom clearance at Mongla port , Transportation from Mongla port to Maitree site of DG type 20 FT COC Container including Port Charges, Demurrage Charge ( if any) after handing over of documents (after IGM Filling) , global tax , VAT and charges if any for clearance of port at Mongla, destuffing at site or destuffing at port area and transport of materials at site ( Shall be informed before documents handing over) and return back including handing over of container to shipper/linear	No	2	1164.50	2329.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT</b>					<b>114229.00</b>

**ANNEXURE-II**

**TRANSMISSION BUSINESS GROUP  
(SUB- CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT)  
TBG - NOIDA**

**PRICE SCHEDULE FORMAT**

**SUB: TENDER FOR “RECEIPT OF EQUIPMENT/MATERIAL, HANDLING, CUSTOM CLEARANCE, TRANSPORTATION OF GIS CONTAINER (COC)/MATERIAL FROM MONGLA PORT TO 400/230 KV SUBSTATION AT MAITREE, BANGLADESH PROJECT AND HANDING OVER OF CONTAINER TO SHIPPER/ LINEAR”.**

**TENDER NO.:- TBSM/MAITREE STPP, BANGLADESH/ TRANSPORTATION/TENDER/19-20  
DATE: 05.10.2019**

(a) I/ We hereby agree to execute the above work at ----- % (in figure).....  
----- (in words) Above / Below/ At Par the rates of items given in BOQ  
(Annexure-I) of subject tender.

**NOTE:**

1. In this annexure the tenderer shall quote a percentage above/ below/At Par the rates shown in the Bill of Quantities (Annexure-I) of subject tender. The percentage quoted shall be clearly written both in words and figures In case of discrepancy in rates in figure and words, the minimum will be taken into account by BHEL.
2. The quoted percentage will apply to the individual items uniformly.

Date:

Place

Signature of tenderer  
Name & Designation of authorized person(s) with seal

**ANNEXURE-III**  
**( Summary Of Prices)**

**RECEIPT OF EQUIPMENT/MATERIAL, HANDLING, CUSTOM CLEARANCE, TRANSPORTATION OF GIS CONTAINER (COC)/MATERIAL FROM MONGLA PORT TO 400/230 KV SUBSTATION AT MAITREE, BANGLADESH PROJECT AND HANDING OVER OF CONTAINER TO SHIPPER/ LINEAR**

<b>Sl No.</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Amount in USD (\$)</b>
1	Total amount as per the rates in BOQ for " Receipt of equipment/material, handling, custom clearance, transportation of GIS container (COC)/ material from Mongla port to 400/230 kV substation at Maitree, Bangladesh project and handing over of container to shipper/ linear " (Annexure-I)	\$ 1,14, 229/-.
2	Value of percentage above/below/at par (As indicated in Price Schedule Format, Annexure-II) applicable to the total amount of civil work (Sl. no. 1 above)	.....% above/below/ at par
3	<b>Total amount after consideration of percentage above/below/ at par.</b>	